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sl

No.

o

Nature of Occurrence vacancy

|Name of officer retired/
Promoted / expired etc

%]

Shanida P
Prfyaa‘sa_rs.n;lfnj
Sreekumar
Arun Ana-r;
DeviTA
Dharmavrathan G
Vijayan KV
Baby C O

Ullas v

E K Soman

Kumari Usha Nair

Ambika L

Sunilkumar N

Shameem J

Rekha L

SheejaG S

PremnaR S

Nature

promotion

promotion

promotion

Expired

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

promotion

promotion

promotion

promotion

promotion

Date

21/11/17

21/11/17

21/11/17

01/03/18

01/03/18

01/05/18

01/6/18

01/06/18

01/06/18

01/07/18

01/07/18

01/07/18

09/08/18

09/08/18

09/08/18

09/08/18

09/08/18

AGRICULTURE DEVELOPMENT AND FARMERS' WELFARE DEPARTMENT, KERALA
PROVISIONAL LIST OF PROMOTIONS / CONVERSIONS TO THE POST OF SENIOR CLERK FROM 01.11.2017 to 31.12.18 Order no SA(4)15574/19 dt :- O 110

listof UD/
LD Clerk

Rank No in the
Seniority/ Promotion

1978

2038

2048

187C

434C

350(a)C

1212A

1618

1888

1050A

1098

SGT

2058

2098

2108

2128

2138

Name of LD Clerk/Typists

Promoted

6

Chandini P S
Ruksana N
Abdu Rahim
-V'S Sunilkumar
Sreekumar K
Balaram C V
Sabeen J
Usl;nakumafi EN
Sakeer Hussain

Saudamini K N

Reohini S

Prashanth T K

Gopi V

Velayudhan K P

Rani AK

Anumol Baby

Nived K

ANNEXURE I

Address of L D Clerk
ITypists Promoted

PAO Wayanad

PAO Kasargod

PAO Malappuram

Asst exeoffice, Tsr

Deployment

PAO Tsr

DA

PAO Idukki

SSF, Kunnannur

DAF Kozha

ADA Mavelikkara

PAO Kasargod

ADA Nenmara

ADA Perinthalmanna

CSPHC

PAO Wayanad

PAO Kannur

Rank No in the final
seniority list of
LDCIUDC

41D

420D

43D

3358

339C

415C

1026A

1197 A

1304 A

1351 A

658B

195 B

377C

436 C

ubT

507 C

9D

Date of Birth

15/05/1982

17/05/1987

17/01/1986

31/05i78

05/05i81

27102/1968

23/05/68

22/05/68

DOE 31/1/96

05/05/1968

29/05/83

09/11/1982

02105/74

15105/68

07/05/81

17/08/88

29/05/88

Date of passing
MOPIdeclaration
of probation

10

29/05/2015

04/08/2015

16/05/2015

12/08/07

31/07/13

04/09/14

06/2004

21/01/98

16/06/00

MOP

14/06/16

7110

15/06/13

07/01/14

01/07/13

28/06/14

31/07/14

Date of Passing
Account Test

11

01/16 (L)

7114

7114

712017

7117

50 years

50 years

50 years

1/18

50 years

118

01/18

01/18

50 years

712017

mni

01/18

Date from which
Promotion is granted

-
~N

21/11/17

21/11/17

21/11/17

01/03/18

01/03/18

01/05/18

01/06/18

01/06/18

01/06/18

01/07/18

01/07/18

01/07/18

059/08/18

08/08/18

09/08/18

09/08/18

09/08/18

2022

Remarks

13

Attained 50 years on
26/02/18

Attained 50 years on

221518

Attained 50 years on

21/05/2018

50 years on 04/5/18

attained 50 years on

14/5/18

Category changeDOA

14112117



18 Nizam

18 Smitha K Nair
20 Sheeja B
21 Bibisha E
22 Reni Raj
23 Re-smi Nair
24 Praseetha S
25 ._-;;e.'a L
26 Balan A

27 Ushakumari

28 Suneesh chacko
29 .. Vimala T.
30 Shibukumar M S

31 Bijeesh K P

32 Sreethara N S

X

promotion

promotion

promotion

promotion

promotion

promotion

promotion

promotion

promotion

promotion

promotion

Retirement

category changed

category changed

category changed

09/08/18

09/08/18

09/08/19

09/08/18

09/08/18

09/08/18

09/08/18

09/08/18

09/08/18

09/08/18

09/08/18

01/09/18

24/10/18

26/10/18

05/12/18

2388

2148

2178

2238

227B

2298

231B

218B

2228

2418

2158

3118

3818

174C

445 C

Jyothi kumar Babu. D

PAO Malappuram 44D 17/105/1983 07/06/2015 1/16 09/08/18
PAO Alappuzha 47D 01/05/1984 05/12/2014 7115 09/08/18
Deployment 48D 07/02/1981 29/06/2015 01/17 09/08/18
PAO Palakkad ubT 27110173 01/07/17 717 08/08/18
PAO Pathanamthitta 49D 25/05/81 30/05/15 01/14 09/08/18
ADA Mulanthuruth;r ! 52D l 31.'08!7“.;» - 27}07[‘15 7z 05/08/18
PAQ Pathanamthitta 540 30/05/76 17/07/15 01/14 09/08/18
PAO Pathanamthitta 55D 30/05/75 24107115 01/14 05/08/18
PAO Pathanamthitta 56D D4l05:l'f_?_ ;ﬂ_'n’.‘l-.’: - _()]Jl;s__ - “0;";};7/18 1
FIB Ekm - 57D - U:fOSlB; ] l‘]lIOB.'lS 07117 l 09/08/18
ADA Cherthala 58D 15/03i81 06/10/15 7116 09/08/18
PAQ Wayanad 590 10/05/83 13/08/15 7116 01/09/18
ADA Sultanbathery 60D 12!10[8;- 08/08/15 7114 24/10/18
ADA Sultanbathery 61D 03/12/82 09/08/15 07116 26/10/18
PAQ, Kollam 334C 28/08/68 01/02/14 07/2018 05/12/18
Sdl-

Director of Agriculture

/

BINDU MOL. T

Administr;;tive Assi'st_'.mtA I?{
Agric»:.. ¢ DevelGiEY? :
Farm

Vika

category change DOA
19/2/18

|
|



